
42 000,00

9 660,00

51 660,00

534 937,50

123 035,63

657 973,13

47 016,60

10 813,82

57 830,42

Rzem

VAT 23%

PRZEBUDOWA  ZJAZDU  PUBLICZNEGO

Rzem

Łącznie

VAT 23%

KOSZTORYS  OFERTOWY

Budowa drogi gminnej-ul.Krajobrazowa w Lądzie

ZBIORCZE  ZESTAWIENIE  KOSZTÓW

Łącznie

ULICA  KRAJOBRAZOWA

Rzem

VAT 23%

WYMAGANIA  OGÓLNE

Łącznie
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